Ricardo Sectional
Choose Your Material >
Fabric (No extension necessary)
LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 9900-LF
Conversation Sofa with
leather arms, and front rail.
All other pieces in Fabric.
9900 | Sofa 9901 | Chair & 1/2
9908 | Ottoman
9962-LF | LAF Corner Sofa
9953-LF | RAF One Arm Sofa
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Nailhead Trim: Natural
Finish: Warm Brown (No Finish Options)
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
100”
49”
127”
100”
110”
9962 LAF Corner Sofa
9953 RAF One Arm Sofa
9972 LAF One Arm Loveseat
9961 Corner Chair
9973 RAF One Arm Loveseat
9922 LAF Angle Loveseat
9923 RAF Angle Loveseat
124”
King Hickory
9900 Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 97 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 76 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 4 P21
9908 Ottoman & 1/2
Overall: H 17 W 36 D 29
9920 Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 71 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 50 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9952 LAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 87 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 76 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9953 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 87 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 76 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9961 Corner Chair
Overall: H 38 W 40 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 22 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9962 LAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 100 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 73 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 4 P21
9965 Conversation Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 104 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 70 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 4 P21
9964 Armless Chair
Overall: H 38 W 30 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 30 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 1 P21
9972 LAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 60 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 50 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9922 LAF Angle Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 62.5 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 49 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9963 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 38 W 100 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 73 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 4 P21
9973 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 60 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 50 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9923 RAF Angle Loveseat
Overall: H 38 W 62.5 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 49 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
9901 Chair & 1/2
Overall: H 38 W 52 D 40
Seating: H 18 W 31 D 22
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 27
Pillows: 2 P21
R I CARDO S ECT I ONA L
Drawings are 1/4” scale
49”
104” 62” 62”
49” 49”
9/2014